

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 122251/2018,122252/2018 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1077-1078/2011

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MEHAR SINGH @ MEHMA SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-08-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the parties.

Pass-over for the day.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER